General information about company

Scrip code 511509

Name of the company VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

()

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(11D

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(V)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIID) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class Class

cg: X cgry Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

&)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

4471500

4471500

47.82

4471500 4471500

47.82

(B)

Public

5987

4879020

4879020

52.18

4879020 4879020

52.18

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

5996

9350520

9350520

9350520 9350520

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 47.82 1804500
Group
(B) Public 52.18 1743846
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3548346




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares X . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | © ao
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares sharos Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VII) Total
held V) | 347 [ (VD (V)+  |Asa%of glass eg: | Class | Voting
eg:
) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 459500 459500 |4.91 459500 459500 |4.91
undivided Family
@ Any Other 6 4012000 4012000 | 42.91 4012000 4012000 | 42.91
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 9 4471500 4471500 | 47.82 4471500 4471500 | 47.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 4471500 4471500 | 47.82 4471500 4471500 | 47.82
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 5955 379409 379409 |4.06 379409 379409 |4.06
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 425000 425000 |4.55 425000 425000 |4.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 27 4074611 4074611 | 43.58 4074611 4074611 | 43.58
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 5987 4879020 4879020 | 52.18 4879020 4879020 | 52.18
Total Public
Shareholding 5987 4879020 4879020 | 52.18 4879020 4879020 | 52.18
B)=B)(1)+ ‘ '
(B)2)H+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5996 9350520 9350520 | 100 9350520 9350520 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5996 9350520 9350520 9350520 9350520 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 491 459500
(d) 4291 1345000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 47.82 1804500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.82 1804500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 4.06 67205
(a(ii)) 4.55 240000
(e) 43.58 1436641
Sub-Total (B) 52.18 1743846
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
52.18 1743846
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3548346
Total (A+B+C 3548346

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOMPELLA MADHAVI LATHA

K VISWANATH

TOOMULURU SITAMMA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACDPT8366R

AEOPKO0077P

AFNPT6746E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

150100

59400

459500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

250000

150100

59400

459500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

1.61

0.64

491

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

250000

150100

59400

459500

Class eg:y

Total

250000

150100

59400

459500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.67

1.61

0.64

491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

1.61

0.64

491

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

150100

59400

459500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IRAGAVARAPU
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRI SHRI
RESORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAX CELL PHONE
COMMUNICATIONS
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

PK.I
SOLUTINS
PVT LTD

IRON AGE
INDIA
LIMITED

VIRA
SYSTEMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCV3341D

AAFCS8341E

AABCN3521F

AAECP0467B

AAACIB877]

AABCCS5752D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

67000

800000

600000

600000

1345000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

600000

67000

800000

600000

600000

1345000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.42

0.72

8.56

6.42

6.42

14.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

67000

800000

600000

600000

1345000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

67000

800000

600000

600000

1345000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.42

0.72

8.56

6.42

6.42

14.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.42

0.72

8.56

6.42

6.42

14.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1345000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4012000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4012000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4012000

Class eg:y

Total

4012000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4291

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

42.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1345000
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Overseas
corporate bodies

Overseas
corporate bodies

Foreign
Individuals
or NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than | percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EVERY WEAR
IMPORT AND
EXPORT PVT LTD

AMN HOTELS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AARTHI
COMPTEC
LIMITED

ELITE CLASS
ASSET
HOLDINGS LTD

NORTHERN
UNION
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCE4593Q

AADCA5011D

AADCA9841M

27277799997

AACCNBI17G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1330000

100000

100050

1300000

1035000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1330000

100000

100050

1300000

1035000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.22

1.07

1.07

11.07

1.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1330000

100000

100050

1300000

1035000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

1330000

100000

100050

1300000

1035000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.22

1.07

1.07

13.9

11.07

1.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

14.22

1.07

1.07

11.07




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100050

1035000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 150000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

THE COMPANY DOES NOT HOLD PAN







