General information about company	
Scrip code	511509
Name of the company	VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se	of Votin	g Rights he	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	4471500			4471500	47.82	4471500		4471500	47.82
(B)	Public	5987	4879020			4879020	52.18	4879020		4879020	52.18
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5996	9350520			9350520		9350520		9350520	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.82					1804500
(B)	Public				52.18					1743846
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total								_	3548346

ŗ	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights hel	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	459500			459500	4.91	459500		459500	4.91
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	4012000			4012000	42.91	4012000		4012000	42.91
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	4471500			4471500	47.82	4471500		4471500	47.82
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	4471500			4471500	47.82	4471500		4471500	47.82
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	l	1	l.	ı	I
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5955	379409			379409	4.06	379409		379409	4.06
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	425000			425000	4.55	425000		425000	4.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	27	4074611			4074611	43.58	4074611		4074611	43.58
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5987	4879020			4879020	52.18	4879020		4879020	52.18
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5987	4879020			4879020	52.18	4879020		4879020	52.18
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		5996	9350520			9350520	100	9350520		9350520	100
Total (A+B+C)		5996	9350520			9350520		9350520		9350520	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				4.91					459500
(d)				42.91					1345000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.82					1804500
(2)	Foreign	•			1	•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.82					1804500
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				4.06					67205
(a(ii))				4.55					240000
(e)				43.58					1436641
Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.18					1743846
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.18					1743846
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					3548346
Total (A+B+C									3548346

	T	ls/Hindu undivid	<u>-</u>	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOMPELLA MADHAVI LATHA	K VISWANATH	TOOMULURU SITAMMA	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	ACDPT8366R	AEOPK0077P	AFNPT6746E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	150100	59400	459500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	150100	59400	459500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.67	1.61	0.64	4.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	ζ)		
Class eg:X	250000	150100	59400	459500
Class eg:y				
Total	250000	150100	59400	459500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.67	1.61	0.64	4.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.67	1.61	0.64	4.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	•		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	150100	59400	459500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		An	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IRAGAVARAPU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHRI SHRI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	MAX CELL PHONE COMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	P.K.I SOLUTINS PVT LTD	IRON AGE INDIA LIMITED	VIRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCV3341D	AAFCS8341E	AABCN3521F	AAECP0467B	AAACI8877J	AABCC5752E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600000	67000	800000	600000	600000	1345000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	600000	67000	800000	600000	600000	1345000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.42	0.72	8.56	6.42	6.42	14.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)	)			
Class eg: X	600000	67000	800000	600000	600000	1345000
Class eg:y						
Total	600000	67000	800000	600000	600000	1345000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.42	0.72	8.56	6.42	6.42	14.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.42	0.72	8.56	6.42	6.42	14.38

No. (a)		1				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	1345000
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4012000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4012000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	4012000
Class eg:y	
Total	4012000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total	

Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1345000
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any O	ther (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Overseas corporate bodies	Overseas corporate bodies	Foreign Individuals or NRI
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EVERY WEAR IMPORT AND EXPORT PVT LTD	AMN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	AARTHI COMPTEC LIMITED	ELITE CLASS ASSET HOLDINGS LTD	NORTHERN UNION LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCE4593Q	AADCA5011D	AADCA9841M	ZZZZZ9999Z	AACCN8917G	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1330000	100000	100050	1300000	1035000	150000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1330000	100000	100050	1300000	1035000	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.22	1.07	1.07	13.9	11.07	1.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			1	
Class eg: X	1330000	100000	100050	1300000	1035000	150000
Class eg:y						
Total	1330000	100000	100050	1300000	1035000	150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.22	1.07	1.07	13.9	11.07	1.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	14.22	1.07	1.07	13.9	11.07	1.6

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	100000	100050	0	1035000	150000		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	150000				
Class eg:y					
Total	150000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.6				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	THE COMPANY DOES NOT HOLD PAN				